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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          TE D32947
 2026 F350 SRW 4X4 CREW CAB EXTERIOR
 LARIAT 160" WB STYLESIDE      AVALANCHE
 6.7 HI OUTPUT POWER STROKE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT      BLACK ONYX ACTIVEX TRIMMED

 

033092
  129/488

  TOTAL MSRPPrice Ford of Turlock
5200 N. Golden State Blvd.
Turlock                     CA 95382

72B 439

Price Ford of Turlock            72B 439
5200 N. Golden State Blvd.
Turlock                     CA 95382

GFX LAP MOD CENTER
13600 NE PARK DR
LOUISVILLE            KY

RA84

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $107,250.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY
METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            72-B308 O/T 1

SM031 N  RB 2X   630  001489  12 03 25
 SPECIAL ORDER

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2026 MODEL YEAR
AVALANCHE 395.00
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.618A
6.7 HI OUTPUT POWER STROKE 13,495.00
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT NO CHARGE
3.55 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE NO CHARGE
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
ALL WEATHER MATS W/O CARPT MAT 180.00
BLACK APPEARANCE PACKAGE 4,295.00
.WHEEL WELL LINERS - REAR
.TOUGH BED SPRAY IN BEDLINER
TREMOR OFF-ROAD PACKAGE 4,450.00
.35" OFF ROAD LT285/75R18E AT
.SKID PLATES
.MACHINED AND PAINT ALUM-18"WH
12000# GVWR PACKAGE
TONNEAU COVER - RETRACTABLE 2,250.00
VEHICLE SAFE BY CONSOLE VAULT 350.00
RAPID HEAT SUPPLEMENTAL HEATER 350.00
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 250.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
PRO POWER ONBOARD - 2KW 985.00
SIRIUSXM W/360L (3 MOS TRIAL)
5TH WHEEL HITCH PREP PACKAGE 750.00
JACK
MOONROOF POWER-TWIN PANEL 1,495.00
UPFITTER SWITCHES 250.00
DUAL BATTERY NO CHARGE
MAX RECLINE DRIVER PASS SEAT 560.00
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP

LARIAT ULTIMATE PACKAGE 2,825.00
.POWER RUNNING BOARDS
.TAILGATE STEP
LARIAT PREMIUM PACKAGE 2,250.00
.POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS
12,000 lb. Ford Performance Pa 4,375.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $66,840.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 39,505.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 106,345.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,595.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS   108,940.00
TREMOR W/BLACK APPRNCE -       570.00
TREMOR W/LARIAT PREM -       570.00
LART PREM BLCK PKG DIST -       550.00
TOTAL SAVINGS -   1,690.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HIGH BEAM
� HEADLAMPS - AUTOLAMP
  (ON/OFF)
� LED REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
� PICKUP BOX, TIE DOWN HOOKS
� POWER TAILGATE LOCK
� POWERSCOPE TT POWER-FOLD
  MIRRORS, POWER/HEATED
� REAR WINDOW PRIVACY GLASS
  W/DEFROST
� TOW HOOKS
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 

INTERIOR
� 12" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN
� AMBIENT LIGHTING-FIXED
� DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
  AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL
� HEATED STEERING WHEEL
� HTD/VENTILATED FRT SEATS
� OUTSIDE TEMP DISPLAY
� PARTICULATE AIR FILTER
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� PWR DRIVER AND PASS SEAT
� TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� 5G MODEM
� B&O SOUND SYSTEM
� BLIS W/CROSS-TRAFFIC ALERT
� ELECTROCHROMIC MIRROR
� FORD APP
� INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
  BUTTON START
� MONO BEAM COIL SPRING FRT
  SUSPENSION W/STAB BAR
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR PARKING SENSORS
� REVERSE BRAKE ASSIST
� SYNC®4 W/EVR & 12" SCREEN
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
� LED CTR HIGH MNT STOP LAMP
� SECURE PKG 1 YR INCLUDED
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST
� 5YR/100,000 DIESEL ENGINE


